
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NEWTON RETIREMENT BOARD 
2021 Monthly Meeting Schedule 

 
 
The Newton Retirement Board will hold their regular monthly meetings on the 
following dates in calendar year 2021.   
 
All meetings will begin at 3:00 p.m. and will be conducted remotely using ZOOM 
teleconference software*.  Monthly meeting agenda’s will be posted on the City 
of Newton’s Electronic Posting Board and the retirement systems website, no 
less than 48 hours prior to a meeting: 
 
 

 Thursday, January 21, 2021    
 Tuesday, February 16, 2021    
 Tuesday, March 23, 2021   
 Tuesday, April 20, 2021    
 Tuesday, May 18, 2021 
 Tuesday, June 22, 2021   
 Tuesday, July 20, 2021  
 Tuesday, August 24, 2021 
 Tuesday, September 21, 2021 
 Tuesday, October 19, 2021 
 Tuesday, November 23, 2021 
 Tuesday, December 21, 2021  

 
*Join Zoom Meeting 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/95762423054?pwd=a0RmWXFVMDJJeGhVcnN3eU1
0SWtadz09 
 
Meeting ID: 957 6242 3054 
 
Passcode: 372115 
 
One tap mobile 
+13126266799,,95762423054# US (Chicago) 
+16465588656,,95762423054# US (New York) 
 
Dial by your location 
        +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago) 
        +1 646 558 8656 US (New York) 
        +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington D.C) 
        +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston) 
        +1 669 900 9128 US (San Jose) 
        +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma) 
Meeting ID: 957 6242 3054 
Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kdyDEzMSOs 

By City Clerk at 2:20 pm, Jan 22, 2021


